
1R QF SF F

一般の部

青木・沓澤 ( 登戸サンライズ・在住 ) 1

BYE 2

太田・常念 ( 日立製作所情s・在住 ) 3

小川・中島 ( 登戸サンライズ ) 4

冨村・羽根田 ( ゴールドＴＣ・TETC ) 5

BYE 6

BYE 7

和田・吉村 ( 登戸サンライズ・TETC ) 8

吉原・稲毛 ( 在住 ) 9

BYE 10

BYE 11

小林・八木 ( MAX・登戸サンライズ ) 12

神谷・鈴木 ( TETC・ノア ) 13

竹内・稲田　 ( 在住 ) 14

BYE 15

長橋・渡辺 ( 登戸サンライズ ) 16

86 

80 冨村・羽根田 

86 

83 

長橋・渡辺 

84 

82 

82 

81 

長橋・渡辺 

86 

長橋・渡辺 

神谷・鈴木 

吉原・稲毛 

冨村・羽根田 

青木・沓澤 

太田・常念 



1R 2R QF ＳＦ Ｆ

佐藤・飯島 ( 日吉TS )

５０才以上の部

市村・櫻田 ( 登戸サンライズ ) 1

3

池田・丸山 ( チームK・MAX ) 4

BYE 2

BYE 7

杉浦・碓井 ( サリュート・在住 ) 5

市川・小林 ( 在住・チームオクヤマ ) 8

BYE 6

BYE 10

井上・北田 ( FTC ) 9

BYE 11

森田・山口 ( MAX ) 12

石垣・坂本 ( ウィンフィールド・GTC ) 14

野呂・木村 ( 夢見ケ崎LTC・在住 ) 13

BYE 15

秋元・藤原 ( TETC・チームDD ) 16

BYE 19

伊藤・安井 ( 富士通ゼネラル・TETC ) 17

小泉・古賀 ( 在住・SPC ) 20

BYE 18

武田・岩本 ( 東急あざみ野・7cc溝ノ口 ) 22

秋葉・村井 ( 京王TC ) 21

吉田・猪股　 ( チームK・TETC ) 25

BYE 23

久永・目黒 ( MAX・アンパサンド ) 24

谷田部・岩井 ( WAFU ) 28

BYE 26

BYE 27

中村・謝花 ( FTC ) 30

中島　・村田 ( アンパサンドセントラル ) 29

BYE 31

平山・野口 ( 在住・フリー ) 32

市村・櫻田 

佐藤・飯島 83 

85 
市村・櫻田 

86 

市川・小林 

W.O 

市村・櫻田 

市村・櫻田 

85 

82 

石垣・坂本 

森田・山口 

石垣・坂本 

石垣・坂本 

84 

84 

83 

84 

伊藤・安井 

秋葉・村井 

久永・目黒 

久永・目黒 

久永・目黒 

吉田・猪股 

吉田・猪

中島・村田 

平山・野口 

82 

83 

86 

86 

83 

85 

87 

85 

84 



1R SF F

1R QF SF F

一般の部

小川・中島 ( 登戸サンライズ ) 4

小林・八木 ( MAX・登戸サンライズ ) 12

和田・吉村 ( 登戸サンライズ・TETC ) 8

50才以上の部

竹内・稲田　 ( 在住 ) 14

池田・丸山 ( チームK・MAX ) 4

BYE

BYE

市川・小林 ( 在住・チームオクヤマ 8

BYE

井上・北田 ( FTC ) 9

BYE

野呂・木村 ( 夢見ケ崎LTC・在住 13

秋元・藤原 ( TETC・チームDD ) 16

谷田部・岩井 ( WAFU ) 28

BYE

BYE

BYE

【コンソレーション】

中村・謝花 ( FTC ) 30

武田・岩本 ( 東急あざみ野・7cc溝ノ口 ) 22

小泉・古賀 ( 在住・SPC 20

和田・吉村 

竹内・稲田 

61 

64 

竹内・稲田 

64 

市川・小林 

市川・小林 

秋元・藤原 

小泉 ・古賀 

秋元・藤原 

谷田部・岩井 

谷田部・岩井 

市川・小林 

市川・小林 

60 

65 

62 

60 

62 

63 

63 

60 


